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Name Email Agency 

Nancy Anderson Nanders7@gmu.edu George Mason University 

Shirley Blake Shirley24202@yahoo.com Southwestern VA 

Monica Bocaner monica@bocaner.net Parent 

Deana Buck dmbuck@vcu.edu Partnership for People with Disabilities 

Bailey Clark bailey@makeovermomma.com Parent 

Karen Durst  Karen.Durst@dbhds.virginia.gov Infant & Toddler Connection of Virginia, Department of 
Behavioral Health and Developmental Services 

Patricia Eitemiller Patricia.Eitemiller@alexandriava.gov Infant & Toddler Connection of Alexandria 

Christine Eubanks ceubanks@mcvh-vcu.edu Medical College of Virginia / Virginia Commonwealth 
University- Department of Audiology  

Christine  Evans Christine@evansspeechandhearing.com Private Practice 

Marie-Jeanne “MJ” Goodrich Mrsgoodrich@gmail.com  

Hand & Voices vahandsandvoices@gmail.com Hands & Voices – Virginia Interest Chapter 

Debra  Holloway dholloway@acrfip.org Arc of Virginia 

Ann Hughes Awhughes@vcu.edu Partnership for People with Disabilities 

Daphne Miller Daphne.Miller@vdh.virginia.gov Virginia Department of Health –Early Hearing Detection 
and Intervention (EDHI) 

Casey Morehouse Casey.Morehouse@vsdb.k12.va.us Virginia School for the Deaf and Blind -Audiologist 
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Sarah Peters Pet04@co.henrico.va.us Infant & Toddler Connection of Henrico, Charles City and 
New Kent  

Name  Email Agency 

Debbie Pfeiffer Debbie.Pfeiffer@doe.virginia.gov Virginia Department of Education 

Lisa Powley Lkp2v@virginia.edu Hearing Aid Loan Bank 

Sarah Shreckhise Sarah.Shreckhise@vsdb.k12.va.us Virginia School for the Deaf and Blind- Parent Infant 

Nancy Smith NancySmithaudio@gmail.com Retired- Henrico County Schools 

Melinda Smyth msmyth@hanover.k12.va.us Infant & Toddler Connection of Hanover  

Antoinette Strayhorn Marie.Strayhorn@vdh.virginia.gov Virginia Department of Health- Early Hearing Detection 
and Intervention (EDHI) 

Dana Yarbrough PTPofVA@aol.com Parent to Parent of Virginia 

Lori Zelman LFzelman@fcps.edu Bright Beginnings for Babies; Fairfax County Public 
Schools/Infant and Toddler Connection of Fairfax/Falls 
Church 

 


